FINANCE ONLY - BAH

LEVY BOCC BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM

Email to: LEVYFINANCE@LEVYCLERK.COM
One-Time or Recurring?

Requesting
Department / Office:

0125 BLDG & ZONING

One-time

Explanation /
Description:

Software Purchase & Operating Needs

Grant Match?

SOURCE of Funds
and Required
APPROVAL level:

NOTE: ALL COMMITMENTS RECURRING MULTIPLE FISCAL YEARS REQUIRE BOCC APPROVAL

Appropriating Reserves (Contingency) - Approved via
Maotion Recorded in BOCC Minutes

NO
Approved?

BOCC Meeting Date
(if Necessary)

Tuesday, May 4, 2021

BUDGET AMENDMENT DETAIL

Account Number

Description Increase (Decrease)

134-9900-524-99010
134-0125-524-52020
134-0125-524-49010
134-0125-524-51010

134-0125-524-52040

RESERVE FROM CONTINGENCIES
SOFTWARE
COMM/FEES/COST-OTHER
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES

(24,500)
24,500

(800)
700
100

A L L LH L

Net Increase (Decrease) inUSES: § .

ADDITIONAL REVENUES/SOURCES ONLY IN THIS SECTION:

Account Number

Description Increase {Decrease)

$

DEPARTMENT
HEAD:

Net Increase (Decrease) in SOURCES: $ -
DOES BUDGET AMENDMENT BALANCE? |

4/2/,5% %//

COUNTY
COORDINATOR:

CLERK OR FINANCE
OFFICER

5///?&—%




