## LEVY BOCC BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM

Email to: LEVYFINANCE@LEVYCLERK.COM

		One-Time or Recurring?
Requesting Department / Office:	0125 BLDG & ZONING	One-time
		OF THE STREET,
Explanation / Description:	Software Purchase & Operating Needs	#
Description		Grant Match?
SOURCE of Funds and Required APPROVAL level:	Appropriating Reserves (Contingency) - Approved via Motion Recorded in BOCC Minutes RRING MULTIPLE FISCAL YEARS REQUIRE BOCC APPROVAL	NO Approved?
	CANONICE ITEC TO A COME DOCUMENTS	Approveds
BOCC Meeting Date (if Necessary)	Tuesday, May 4, 2021	
BUDGET AMENDMENT DETAIL		
Account Number	Description	Increase (Decrease)
134-9900-524-99010	RESERVE FROM CONTINGENCIES	\$ (24,500)
134-0125-524-52020	SOFTWARE	· [ 李本元 ] [ [ [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]
134-0125-524-49010	COMM/FEES/COST-OTHER	\$ 24,500 \$ (800) \$ 700
134-0125-524-51010	OFFICE SUPPLIES	\$ 700
134-0125-524-52040	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES	\$ 100
	Net Increase (Decrease) in USES:	
17.7	DDITIONAL REVENUES/SOURCES ONLY IN THIS SEC	
Account Number	Description	Increase (Decrease)
	Net Increase (Decrease) in SOURCES:	\$ .
DEPARTMEN HEAI COUNT COORDINATO	r / ld d	YES
CLERK OR FINANC	ce control of the con	